©2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TVS Diode Arrays (SPA ® Diodes)
Revision: 03/18/19
TVS Diode Arrays (SPA®   Diodes)
Applications
Description
The SRV05-4HTG-D integrates low capacitance rail-to-

Part Number Package Min. Order Qty.
SRV05-4HTG-D  SOT23-6  3000
Part Numbering SystemPart Marking System
SRV05 -4 H T G
Package
 SOT23-6
T= Tape & Reel
G= Green
TVS Diode Arrays
(SPA   Diodes)®
Series
-D
Product Characteristics
Lead Plating Matte TIn
Lead Material Copper Alloy
Lead Conpanarity 0.004 inches(0.102mm)
Substrate Material Silicon
Body Material Molded Compound
Flammability UL Recognized compound meeting
flammability rating V-0
Low Capacitance ESD Protection - SRV05-4HTG-D
fwang4
新建印章
©2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TVS Diode Arrays (SPA ® Diodes)
Revision: 03/18/19
TVS Diode Arrays (SPA®   Diodes)
Package Dimensions - SOT23-6
Section B-B